iVPX7225 Series
3U VITA 46 VPX & VITA 65 OpenVPX Processor Board
One of first in a new line of VPX products from Emerson Network Power,
the 3U iVPX7225 features the dual-core 3rd generation Intel® Core™ i7 2.5
GHz processor with integrated graphics and memory controller and the
mobile Intel® QM77 PCH chipset with leading edge I/O functionality. This
high compute density platform offers both high speed fabric connectivity
with PCI Express and Gigabit Ethernet control plane connectivity with data

Note 3: Up to 100% RH with optional conformal coating
companies. ©2012 Emerson Electric Co.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
iVPX7225-02250802 3U VPX, Air, Dual-Core 2.5GHz 3555LE, 8GB DDR3L, .8” FP, ENP2
iVPX7225-02250822  3U VPX, Air, QuadDual-Core 2.5GHz E3555LE, 8GB DDR3L, 1” FP, ENP2
iVPX7225-02250813L  3U VPX, Conduction, Dual-Core 2.5GHZ 3555LE, 8GB DDR3L, .85” PITCH, ENP3
IVPX7225-02250813 3U VPX, Conduction, Dual-Core 2.5GHZ 3555LE, 8GB DDR3L, .85" PITCH, ENP3,
NO 2LM COVERS
IVPX7225-RTM 3U VPX, AIR, RTM FOR IVPX7225, .8” FACEPLATE
IVPX7225-RTM-1 3U VPX, AIR COOLED, RTM FOR IVPX7225, 1” FACEPLATE